Provides the ultimate solution
for measuring and monitoring
precise tension on web
process or wire machinery in
demanding industrial
environments
• Provides up to a 40:1 tension
range and noise immunity.

SERIES UPB LOAD CELL
The load cell end of the cordset is provided with
a straight or right angle M12 Quick-Connect
Sealed 4-pin keyed Connector as specified. The
controller/amplifier end of the cordset is provided
with flying leads (4 signal and 1 shield drain).
The controller/amplifier end of the cable can be
cut to length by the customer if the standard
lengths provided are not the exact lengths
required.
Cable Length
Part Number - Straight
Connector
Part Number - Right Angle
Connector
26 Feet (8 meters) X44-33975-026 X44-33976-026
52 Feet (16 meters) X44-33975-052 X44-33976-052
78 Feet (24 meters) X44-33975-078 X44-33976-078
105 Feet (32 meters) X44-33975-105 X44-33976-105
157 Feet (40 meters) X44-33975-157 X44-33976-157
7550 Hub Parkway
Cleveland, Oh 44125-5794
Tel: 216-524-8800 or (800) 321-8072